USB-Disk Module ⅡⅡⅡⅡ
AP-UMxxxxXXXXG-XXXX
1
© 2009 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.5
RoHS Compliant
USB-Disk ModuleⅡⅡⅡⅡ
Specification
April 23, 2009

17
© 2009 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.5
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designation
AP  –  U M  xxxx   X   X  X    X   G  –  XX  XX
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacity
256M = 256MB
512M = 512MB
001G =     1GB
002G =     2GB
004G =     4GB
008G =     8GB
Solution version
Diemension
1 = 90D STD
2 = 180D STD
3 = 90D Low Profile
4 = 180D Low Profile
PCB version
Temperature:
C: Commercial Temperature
E: Extended Temperature
RoHS Compliant
MH: Mounting Header
MS: Mounting Screw
Option:
  RB: Ready Boost
   WP: Write Protection
   NR: Non-Removable
USB-Disk Module ⅡⅡⅡⅡ
AP-UMxxxxXXXXG-XXXX
18
© 2009 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.5
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 Type A  (STD 90D)
Standard 90 degree
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
256MB AP-UM256ME10CG AP-UM256MD10EG
512MB AP-UM512ME10CG AP-UM512MD10EG
1GB AP-UM001GE10CG AP-UM001GD10EG
2GB AP-UM002GE10CG AP-UM002GD10EG
4GB AP-UM004GE10CG AP-UM004GD10EG
8GB AP-UM008GE10CG AP-UM008GD10EG
7.2.2 Type B  (STD 90D-MH)
Standard 90 Degree Mounting Header
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
256MB AP-UM256ME10CG-MH AP-UM256MD10EG-MH
512MB AP-UM512ME10CG-MH AP-UM512MD10EG-MH
1GB AP-UM001GE10CG-MH AP-UM001GD10EG-MH
2GB AP-UM002GE10CG-MH AP-UM002GD10EG-MH
4GB AP-UM004GE10CG-MH AP-UM004GD10EG-MH
8GB AP-UM008GE10CG-MH AP-UM008GD10EG-MH
7.2.3 Type C  (STD 90D-MS)
Standard 90 Degree Mounting Screw
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
256MB AP-UM256ME10CG-MS AP-UM256MD10EG-MS
512MB AP-UM512ME10CG-MS AP-UM512MD10EG-MS
1GB AP-UM001GE10CG-MS AP-UM001GD10EG-MS
2GB AP-UM002GE10CG-MS AP-UM002GD10EG-MS
4GB AP-UM004GE10CG-MS AP-UM004GD10EG-MS
8GB AP-UM008GE10CG-MS AP-UM008GD10EG-MS
USB-Disk Module ⅡⅡⅡⅡ
AP-UMxxxxXXXXG-XXXX
19
© 2009 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.5
7.2.4 Type D  (STD 180D)
Standard 180 Degree
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
256MB AP-UM256ME20CG AP-UM256MD20EG
512MB AP-UM512ME20CG AP-UM512MD20EG
1GB AP-UM001GE20CG AP-UM001GD20EG